



Sliced Turkey W/ Gravy

INGREDIENTS:

Turkey - Boneless Turkey Meat

Gravy - FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL, TURKEY, DEXTROSE, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, Contains less than 2%: CHICKEN FAT, ONION, GARLIC, SPICES, TURMERIC, NONFAT MILK, SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT), MOLASSES, SUGAR, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN, SOY), MALTODEXTRIN, CARAMEL COLOR, SODIUM CASEINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES.

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: EGGS, WHEAT, MILK, SOY

PREPARED BY:

FLAVOR CATERING AND BAR SERVICE

607 SHEPHERD DRIVE

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45215

(513) 503-7684



NET WEIGHT: _____

FOR HOT FOODS: Keep at 140° F or above. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard

HOLDING TEMPERATURE GUIDELINES: To help maintain internal food temperature of at least 140° F, keep food covered (with wrap) and inside delivery container

